REV DESCRIPTION DATE | BY ID | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY
1 Prototype Release 3/09/11 |RDC 1| 118640-029 | Bracket, Gateway-Hub 1
2 U-Bolt was for 3/4 Pipe 3/29/11 |RDC 2 | 620137-001 |Bolt, Flange, 3/8-16 x 1, Gr8| 8

Added Screw and Spacer 3 | 713501-905 | Nut, 3/8-16, Hex, w/K-Lock | 8
3 Updated BOM 10/31/11 |RDC 4 | 118603-111 |Ball Mount, RAM, Round x U-Bolt| 1
5 | 709031-803 | Screw, 10-24 x 1/2, PHMS | 4
6
CAPSTAN AG SYSTEMS, INC. | Hardware Mounting Kit
101 N. KANSAS AVE., TOPEKA, KS 66603 PinPoint
DATE BY | SCALE | PAGE | SIZE
3/09/11 | RDC| NONE |1OF 1 A 1 201 1 0'005




